
From: Vincenzo lozzo 
Sent: Friday, June 22, 2018 7:11 PM 
To: jeevacation@gmail.com 
Subject: Ghandara 

It's a fund that shut in 2009, does it ring a bell? Do you know anyt=ing about a guy called Sacha Thacker by any chance? 

Sent from my (phone 
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